Excellent/Master |

04

Fri
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
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inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023

o000 ods oo

inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
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Gibbs
Casper
Q-Tee
Mike
Bam-Bam

Lee Loo
Oliver
Marzi
Daizy
Teddi
Ty
Mojo
Tallulah
NIKI
Bacc
Prudence
Zip
Boku
Stunner
Joey
Grip
Oreo
Scout
Hunter
Lainey
Hana
Luni
Zen

Duffy
Bender
Charger
Amy
Burst
Nikki
Brynn
Game
Nani
Rocky

South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Chihuahua

Pomeranian

Chinese Crested

Toy Fox Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Norwich Terrier
Norwich Terrier

Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Bichon Frise

Chinese Crested
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested
Norwich Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

American Hairless Terrier
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Handler

5

Mary Ann Neal

Ronda Harvey

Patty Wiedeman

Stephen Carazo

Ronda Harvey
23

Patti Keating
Daneen Fox
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Carolyn Hudson
Carolyn Hudson
Liz Dzubay
Betsy Totten
John Yamasaki
Pam Metzger
Karen Hodge
Debra McGee
Kay Yamasaki
Daneen Fox
Joanna McKim
Patty Wiedeman
Susan W Cargill
Patti Keating
Carolyn Hudson
Diana Bebaeff
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Daneen Fox

30

Deborah Ward
Nicole Carazo
Gayle Anderson
Nadira Banik
Pam Metzger
Roxann Webb
Bari Boersma
Suzanne Birdsall
Melody Michel
Tracy Tennison



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sun

Sun

Fri Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

D000 0o n sl o

12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12032

inch jump height

OO0 00K OR ORISR CE O] 00 & ET R

16001
16002
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027

Forrest
Ryder
Recon
Indy
Boo Weekly
Panda
Rollo
Righby
Oakley
Clarice
Brooke
Baxter
Katie
Bear
Brix
Crystal
Steele
Wink
Bucky
Kassie

Patches
Kaze
Weegie
Echo
Remi
Colt
Sully
X-Ray
Tye
Rae
Cannon
Vima
Rave
Moxie
Jaxson
Taylor
Todd
Jax
Ragnar
Binge
Rocket
Kona
cherry garcia
Zoey
Coco
Zina

Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Basenji

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Smooth Fox Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Belgian Tervuren

Icelandic Sheepdog

Border Collie

Keeshond

Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Gary Dickinson
Candy Clemente
Stephen Carazo
Michael Bebaeff
Patty Wiedeman
Karen Dickinson
Ingrid Koopman
Harriet Rodiger
Renee Meriaux
Daviann Mitchell
Karen Gamboa
Karen Hodge
Melinda Dayhuff
Edward Tyler
Melody Michel
Michelle Kiernan

Gayle Anderson

Carla McAlister, Liz Carter

Roxann Webb
Nicole Carazo
45

Patricia Culbertson

Liz Dzubay
Nancy Giltner
Tawn Sinclair
Barbara Stewart
Carol Curtiss
Vivian Wong
Stacey Fleischer
Kris Arnds

Jaci Carufel
Nancy Gast
Bari Boersma
Ann Grimes
Fran Fleck
Amy Meissner
Annette Ankele
Kim Simons
John Zappe
Selyne Aalbu
Tracy Golden
Robyn McNutt
Billy Bell

Terri Rodriguez
Patti Keating
Lynne Harris
Yannick Guenet



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
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16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16042
16043
16044
16045
16046
16047

inch jump height
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20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028

Relay
Dazzy
Shine
Talent
Zinnie
Bizzy
Cobalt
Tasha
Riot
Sherman
Loki
Beckett
Rowan
Anya
Mack
Miss Millie
Yeager
Koty
Lizzie

Score
Rumor
Sniper
Bacon
Remy
Sam
Vixen
Roxy
Mojo
KK
Suki
Robbie
Zooey
Caper
Bailey
Vic'try
Zooom
Rio
Spoon
Jamee
Leir
Kidd
Lulu
Bodie
Dottie
Zip
Doogie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Siberian Husky

Keeshond

Border Collie

Samoyed

Keeshond

Pumi

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Samoyed

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Akita

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Poodle

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Melissa Henning
Donna Murdoch
Margie Hanlon
Shannon Miller
Christine DeClerk
Nicole Wakida
Jennifer Craig
Tawn Sinclair
Denise Gosik
Darlene Jay
Carol Blair
Barbara E. Miller
Stephen Carazo
Nicole Carazo
Robyn M. McNutt
Heather Kelly
Kris Arnds
Donna Murdoch
Kim Simons

67

Teresa Rodney
Lori Barbee
Shirley Kuvelas
Tracy Golden
Daryl Kauleinamoku
Debbie Gabriel
Jack Kuvelas
Jana Tibbetts
Helen Zamba
Shelley Permann
Tabitha Teutsch
April Leonetti
Tracy England
Melissa Henning
Sandy Shannon
Susan W. Cargill
George Stupar
Teri Chang

Sasha Feiler
Deborah Cristiani
Sharon Adams
Lamartine Simons
Jane Barack

Amy Lavoie
Heather Thompson
Nora Zamichow
Tracy Golden



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
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20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20066
20067
20076

inch jump height
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24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24007

Jammer
Rudy
Zipper
Freya
Classic
Cinder
MO
Glider
Ditto
Zagato
Mika
Chance
Decker
Zemma
Dibs
Porter
Poppy
Batman
Whiskey
Riley
Shiloh
Dakota
Fargo
Lizzy
CHANCE
Fly
Flower
Kirin
Letty
Xena
Breeze
Strider
Dart
Mayhem
Sushi
Mars
Kaminari
Panda
Sochi
Nixie

Crack
Boomer
Jif
Hobbes
Envy
Pepper

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Irish Water Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren

Australian Shepherd
Whippet

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Boxer

Border Collie

Poodle

Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Samoyed

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Great Dane

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever

Shirley Kuvelas
Fran Fleck
Ann Grimes
Debbie Best
Anna Lewis
Molly Rapini
Kim Kane
Nici Parker
Teresa Rodney
Janet Colby
Mary Wakabayashi
Jamie Walton
Leslie Kuenzig
Paul Kirk
Stacey Steimle
Sally Lewis
Sarah Garvey
John Zappe
Anne Graumann
Christine DeClerk
Heather Thompson
Phyllis Alvarez
Carol Keller
Patti Keating
Marsha Yaeger
Stacey Fleischer
Jane Barack
Michelle Kiernan
Tracy Tennison
Sheri Hudson
Christine Coleman
Hayley J Mack
Franz Miller
Lysa Knight Goguen
Susan Humphrey
Luisa Lamore
Jana J. Monji
Debbie Lang
Jamie Walton
Sarah Hughes
17

Michael Fields
Chris Card

Lori Barbee
Shana Bereznay
Patty Kilgore
Tracy Tennison



Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
24C

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

oo ogdot

24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018

inch jump height

oo

24901
24902
24903
24904
24905

Molly
Guile
Monster
Crickett
Bender
Squeak
M
Diamond
Olive
Baby Ray
Beau

Alibi
Lily
Helios
Ninja
Hank

Poodle

Border Collie
Giant Schnauzer
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner
Belgian Tervuren
Irish Setter

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Steve Brown
Olga Chaiko
Michelle Kiernan
Nancy Ledyard
Sarah Naia Stier
Louise Brady
Michael Fields
Nici Parker
Vicki LePenske
Jerri Lewis
Nancy Fenoglio
5

Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Luisa Lamore
Christine Leslie
Vee Balma



Open I

08

Sat
Sat
12

Sat

Sun

Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8024
8027
inch jump height
L] 12033
L] 12034
[] 12035
L] 12036
inch jump height
L] 16048
16049
inch jump height
20068
L] 20069
[] 20070
L] 20071
L] 20072
L] 20073
L] 20074
[] 20075
L] 20077
L] 20078
L] 20079
20093

inch jump height
[ 24019

Levi
Mr Mowgli

Zippy
Kimber

Skye
Gibbs

Sean
Juno

Mosley
Skedaddle
Tony
Wycked
Abby
Remy
Boomer
Ruby
Corey
Katy
Rumor
Vaden

Jetta

South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Miniature Pinscher
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Poodle

Doberman Pinscher

Handler
2

Betsy Totten
Brent Braun
4

Tawn Sinclair

Carol Curtiss

Roxanna West

Diana Bebaeff
2

Diane Lee
Denise Gosik
12

Kelley VanArsdale
Jamie Walton
Melinda Dayhuff
Lysa Knight Goguen
James Marlow
Amy Lavoie
Teresa Castillo
James Stevens
Ann McCabe
Sundi Prechtl
Debby Wheeler
Kirsten Penn

1

Nancy Ledyard



Novice I South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order
mrimirm it ottt AT ettt e s ms sttt m e B
04 inch jump height 1
Sat 4006 Barnaby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alan Holtz
08 inch jump height 3
Sat [] 8025 Charley Chihuahua Janet K Harlow
Sat Sun U] 8026 Bizzy Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Sun [] 8028 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
16 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun [] 16050 Promise All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Stephanie Spyr
Sat 16051 Violet Golden Retriever Julia Wolfe
Sat Sun [] 16052 Favor All American Dog/Mixed Bree Geri Hernandez
20 inch jump height 13
Sat U] 20080 Darcy Irish Water Spaniel Sally Lewis
Sat Sun [] 20081 Reason Border Collie Anna Lewis
Sat Sun [] 20082 Ace English Springer Spaniel April Or Rachel
Sat Sun [] 20083 Cayman Boxer Marsha Yaeger
Sat Sun L] 20084 Gus Labrador Retriever Leslie Kuenzig
Sun L] 20085 Zinger Australian Shepherd Ann McCabe
Sun L] 20086 Dottie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Karen Ni
Sat Sun [] 20087 Ducker Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Tracy Tennison
Sat Sun [] 20088 Echo Border Collie Sandy Shannon
Sat Sun [] 20089 Sport Australian Shepherd Robert Prechtl
Sun L] 20090 Hailey Siberian Husky Jennifer Craig
Sat Sun L] 20091 Crafty All American Dog/Mixed Bree Geri Hernandez
Sat Sun [] 20092 Skye Golden Retriever Michelle Kiernan
24 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun L] 24020 Luna Belgian Sheepdog Stefanie Loraas
Sat L] 24021 Epic Border Collie Nancy Brook
Sat Sun [] 24022 Phoenix Vizsla Phyllis Alvarez
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Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
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Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
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Fri Sat Sun
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Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

12

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005

inch jump height
8002
8003
8004
8005
8007
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8030
height
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
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Gibbs
Casper
Q-Tee
Mike
Bam-Bam

Oliver
Marzi
Daizy
Teddi
Mojo
NIKI
Bacc
Prudence
Zip
Boku
Stunner
Joey
Grip
Oreo
Scout
Hunter
Lainey
Hana
Luni
Zen
Lacey

Duffy
Bender
Charger
Amy
Burst
NikKki
Brynn
Game
Nani
Rocky
Forrest
Ryder
Recon

South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Chihuahua

Pomeranian

Toy Fox Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Norwich Terrier

Shiba Inu

Bichon Frise

Chinese Crested
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested
Norwich Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

American Hairless Terrier
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Chinese Crested

Rat Terrier

Australian Cattle Dog

Mary Ann Neal
Ronda Harvey
Patty Wiedeman
Stephen Carazo
Ronda Harvey
21
Daneen Fox
Joanna McKim
Alan Rowley
Carolyn Hudson
Liz Dzubay
John Yamasaki
Pam Metzger
Karen Hodge
Debra McGee
Kay Yamasaki
Daneen Fox
Joanna McKim
Patty Wiedeman
Susan W Cargill
Patti Keating
Carolyn Hudson
Diana Bebaeff
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
Daneen Fox
Judy Goldman
28
Deborah Ward
Nicole Carazo
Gayle Anderson
Nadira Banik
Pam Metzger
Roxann Webb
Bari Boersma
Suzanne Birdsall
Melody Michel
Tracy Tennison
Gary Dickinson
Candy Clemente
Stephen Carazo



Sat Sun L] 12014
Fri Sat Sun L] 12015
Fri Sat Sun [] 12016
Fri Sat [] 12017
Fri Sat [] 12018
Sat Sun L] 12021
Fri Sat Sun L] 12022
Fri Sat 12024
Sun 12025
Sun L] 12026
Fri Sun L] 12027
Sat [] 12028
Fri Sat [] 12029
Sat Sun L] 12030
Fri Sat Sun L] 12032
16 inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun 16001
Sat Sun [] 16002
Sat Sun 16004
Fri Sat Sun L] 16005
Sun [] 16006
Sun [] 16007
Sat Sun [] 16008
Sat [] 16009
Fri Sat Sun L] 16010
Fri Sun 16011
Sat 16012
Sat [] 16013
Fri Sat Sun L] 16014
Sat Sun 16015
Sat Sun 16016
Fri Sat L] 16017
Sat Sun L] 16018
Fri Sat Sun 16019
Sat Sun [] 16020
Sat Sun 16021
Fri Sat Sun [] 16022
Sat Sun L] 16023
Fri Sat [] 16024
Fri Sat Sun [] 16025
Sat Sun 16026
Fri Sat Sun L] 16027
Fri Sat Sun 16028
Fri Sat [] 16029
Sat 16030
Sat Sun L] 16031
Fri Sun 16032

Indy
Boo Weekly
Panda
Rollo
Rigby
Brooke
Baxter
Katie
Bear
Brix
Crystal
Steele
Wink
Bucky
Kassie

Patches
Kaze
Weegie
Echo
Remi
Colt
Sully
X-Ray
Tye
Rae
Cannon
Vima
Rave
Moxie
Jaxson
Taylor
Todd
Jax
Ragnar
Binge
Rocket
Kona
cherry garcia
Zoey
Coco
Zina
Relay
Dazzy
Shine
Talent
Zinnie

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Smooth Fox Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Belgian Tervuren

Icelandic Sheepdog

Border Collie

Keeshond

Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Michael Bebaeff
Patty Wiedeman
Karen Dickinson
Ingrid Koopman
Harriet Rodiger
Karen Gamboa
Karen Hodge
Melinda Dayhuff
Edward Tyler
Melody Michel
Michelle Kiernan

Gayle Anderson

Carla McAlister, Liz Carter

Roxann Webb
Nicole Carazo
46
Patricia Culbertson
Liz Dzubay
Nancy Giltner
Tawn Sinclair
Barbara Stewart
Carol Curtiss
Vivian Wong
Stacey Fleischer
Kris Arnds
Jaci Carufel
Nancy Gast
Bari Boersma
Ann Grimes
Fran Fleck
Amy Meissner
Annette Ankele
Kim Simons
John Zappe
Selyne Aalbu
Tracy Golden
Robyn McNutt
Billy Bell
Terri Rodriguez
Patti Keating
Lynne Harris
Yannick Guenet
Melissa Henning
Donna Murdoch
Margie Hanlon
Shannon Miller
Christine DeClerk



Fri

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16042
16043
16044
16045
16046
16047
16053

inch jump height
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20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20009
20010
20011
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034

Bizzy
Cobalt
Tasha
Riot
Sherman
Loki
Beckett
Rowan
Anya
Mack
Miss Millie
Yeager
Koty
Lizzie

Quila

Score
Rumor
Sniper
Bacon
Remy
Sam
Vixen
Mojo
KK
Suki
Zooey
Caper
Bailey
Vic'try
Zooom
Rio
Spoon
Jamee
Leir
Kidd
Lulu
Bodie
Dottie
Zip
Doogie
Jammer
Rudy
Zipper
Freya
Classic
Cinder

Miniature American Shepherd
Siberian Husky

Keeshond

Border Collie

Samoyed

Keeshond

Pumi

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Samoyed

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Akita

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Poodle

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Nicole Wakida
Jennifer Craig
Tawn Sinclair
Denise Gosik
Darlene Jay
Carol Blair
Barbara E. Miller
Stephen Carazo
Nicole Carazo
Robyn M. McNutt
Heather Kelly
Kris Arnds
Donna Murdoch
Kim Simons
Debbie Lang

68
Teresa Rodney
Lori Barbee
Shirley Kuvelas
Tracy Golden
Daryl Kauleinamoku
Debbie Gabriel
Jack Kuvelas
Helen Zamba
Shelley Permann
Tabitha Teutsch
Tracy England
Melissa Henning
Sandy Shannon
Susan W. Cargill
George Stupar
Teri Chang
Sasha Feiler
Deborah Cristiani
Sharon Adams
Lamartine Simons
Jane Barack
Amy Lavoie
Heather Thompson
Nora Zamichow
Tracy Golden
Shirley Kuvelas
Fran Fleck
Ann Grimes
Debbie Best
Anna Lewis
Molly Rapini



Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun

OO0 000N 0000000000000 ogoonodn

20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20065
20066
20067
20069
20073
20076
20094
20095
20098
20099

inch jump height

Oodooooon

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24007
24008
24009
24010

Glider
Ditto
Zagato
Mika
Chance
Decker
Zemma
Dibs
Porter
Poppy
Batman
Whiskey
Riley
Shiloh
Dakota
Fargo
Lizzy
CHANCE
Fly

Kirin
Letty
Xena
Breeze
Strider
Dart
Mayhem
Sushi
Kaminari
Panda
Sochi
Skedaddle
Remy
Nixie
Sandy
Jade
Duesy
Samira

Crack
Boomer
Jif
Hobbes
Envy
Pepper
Molly
Guile
Monster

Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Irish Water Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren

Australian Shepherd
Whippet

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Vizsla

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Boxer

Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Samoyed

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Vizsla

Belgian Malinois

Great Dane

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer

Border Collie

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner

Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Poodle

Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer

Nici Parker
Teresa Rodney
Janet Colby
Mary Wakabayashi
Jamie Walton
Leslie Kuenzig
Paul Kirk
Stacey Steimle
Sally Lewis
Sarah Garvey
John Zappe
Anne Graumann
Christine DeClerk
Heather Thompson
Phyllis Alvarez
Carol Keller
Patti Keating
Marsha Yaeger
Stacey Fleischer
Michelle Kiernan
Tracy Tennison
Sheri Hudson
Christine Coleman
Hayley J Mack
Franz Miller
Lysa Knight Goguen
Susan Humphrey
Jana J. Moniji
Debbie Lang
Jamie Walton
Jamie Walton
Amy Lavoie
Sarah Hughes
Eileen Kickish
Jeannette Walder
Michelle Kiernan
Nadira L. Banik
18
Michael Fields
Chris Card
Lori Barbee
Shana Bereznay
Patty Kilgore
Tracy Tennison
Steve Brown
Olga Chaiko
Michelle Kiernan



Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

24C

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

OoOodoooogn

]

OO0

24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019

inch jump height

24901
24902
24903
24904
24905

Crickett
Bender
Squeak
M
Diamond
Olive
Baby Ray
Beau
Jetta

Alibi
Lily
Helios
Ninja
Hank

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner
Belgian Tervuren
Irish Setter
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Nancy Ledyard
Sarah Naia Stier
Louise Brady
Michael Fields
Nici Parker
Vicki LePenske
Jerri Lewis
Nancy Fenoglio
Nancy Ledyard

5
Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Luisa Lamore
Christine Leslie
Vee Balma



Open I

04

Sat Sun
08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4007
inch jump height
[ 8001
L] 8024
8027
inch jump height
L] 12020
] 12033
L] 12034
[] 12035
[] 12036
inch jump height
L] 16048
16049
16051
inch jump height
20035
20055
L] 20064
20068
[] 20070
L] 20071
L] 20072
[] 20074
L] 20075
[ 20077
L] 20078
L] 20079
[] 20082
L] 20089
20093

Ella B

Lee Loo
Levi
Mr Mowgli

Clarice
Zippy
Kimber
Skye
Gibbs

Sean
Juno
Violet

MO
Flower
Mars
Mosley
Tony
Wycked
Abby
Boomer
Ruby
Corey
Katy
Rumor
Ace
Sport
Vaden

South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Dandie Dinmont Terrier

Chinese Crested
Miniature Pinscher
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Poodle

Poodle

Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Carol Hamilton

3
Patti Keating
Betsy Totten
Brent Braun

5
Daviann Mitchell
Tawn Sinclair
Carol Curtiss
Roxanna West
Diana Bebaeff

3
Diane Lee
Denise Gosik
Julia Wolfe

15
Kim Kane
Jane Barack
Luisa Lamore
Kelley VanArsdale
Melinda Dayhuff
Lysa Knight Goguen
James Marlow
Teresa Castillo
James Stevens
Ann McCabe
Sundi Prechtl
Debby Wheeler
April Or Rachel
Robert Prechtl
Kirsten Penn



Novice I

04
Sat
Sat Sun
08
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12
Sat Sun
16
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
20
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
24
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4006
4009
inch jump height
[] 8025
[] 8026
[] 8028
[] 8029
inch jump height
12037
inch jump height
[] 16050
[] 16052
16054
inch jump height
[] 20080
[] 20081
[] 20083
[] 20084
[] 20085
[] 20086
[] 20087
[] 20088
[] 20090
[] 20091
[] 20092
[] 20097
[] 20100
[] 20101
inch jump height
[] 24020
[] 24021

[] 24022

Barnaby
Coppertone

Charley
Bizzy
Taka
Tiggers

Cash

Promise
Favor
Leo

Darcy
Reason
Cayman
Gus
Zinger
Dottie
Ducker
Echo
Hailey
Crafty
Skye
Peek
Ranger
Ritzy

Luna
Epic
Phoenix

South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Chihuahua

Papillon

Papillon

Dandie Dinmont Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Samoyed

Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

Boxer

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Siberian Husky

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Vizsla

Alan Holtz
Heather Signs

4
Janet K Harlow
Alan Rowley
Alan Rowley
Carol Hamilton

1
Lori Signs

3
Stephanie Spyr
Geri Hernandez
Darlene Jay

14
Sally Lewis
Anna Lewis
Marsha Yaeger
Leslie Kuenzig
Ann McCabe
Karen Ni
Tracy Tennison
Sandy Shannon
Jennifer Craig
Geri Hernandez
Michelle Kiernan
Shelley Permann
Darlene Jay
Kim Portney

3
Stefanie Loraas
Nancy Brook
Phyllis Alvarez



South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

~ Combined JHs |

emimemsimsimirmermsem s OL e AT SELNAME e B8 e smemrmn T
04 inch jump height 1
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 4008 Taz Norwich Terrier Carolyn Hudson
08 inch jump height 5
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 8008 Tallulah All American Dog/Mixed Bree Betsy Totten
Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 8021 Hana Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Open [] 8006 Ty Norwich Terrier Carolyn Hudson
Sat Sun Open [] 8024 Levi Miniature Pinscher Betsy Totten
Fri Sat Sun Novice ] 8031 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
12 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12031 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 12021 Brooke All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Karen Gamboa
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 12023 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
16 inch jump height 18
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16002 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16003 Spree Shetland Sheepdog Lisa Hill
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16005 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sun Ex/Mst [] 16006 Remi Border Collie Barbara Stewart
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst  [] 16010 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Sun Ex/Mst 16011 Rae Golden Retriever Jaci Carufel
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 16022 Rocket Keeshond Robyn McNutt
Fri Ex/Mst ] 16025 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16026 Coco Border Collie Lynne Harris
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16027 Zina Shetland Sheepdog Yannick Guenet
Sat Ex/Mst 16030 Shine Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16039 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16043 Mack Keeshond Robyn M. McNutt
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 16044 Miss Millie Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Sun Ex/Mst 16053 Quila Australian Shepherd Debbie Lang
Sat Open L] 16045 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Novice L] 16050 Promise All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Stephanie Spyr
Fri Novice ] 16052 Favor All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Geri Hernandez
20 inch jump height 26
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 20006 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Debbie Gabriel
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 20049 Shiloh All American Dog/Mixed Bree Heather Thompson
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 20098 Duesy Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan
Fri Open 20008 Roxy Belgian Malinois Jana Tibbetts
Sun Ex/Mst [] 20013 Zooey Border Collie Tracy England
Sun Ex/Mst L] 20019 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang
Sat Ex/Mst ] 20023 Kidd Bernese Mountain Dog Lamartine Simons
Fri Ex/Mst L] 20026 Dottie Border Collie Heather Thompson
Sat Sun Ex/Mst  [] 20039 Mika All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mary Wakabayashi
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 20040 Chance Vizsla Jamie Walton



Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst

oo oo oooddgooon

[]

20044
20063
20066
20067
20069
20094
20095
20102
20021
20079
20083
20084
20088
20091
20096
20100

24002
24003
24009
24010
24012
24015
24004
24022

24902

Porter
Sushi
Panda
Sochi
Skedaddle
Sandy
Jade
Chasen
Jamee
Rumor
Cayman
Gus
Echo
Crafty
Bandit
Ranger

Boomer
Jif

Guile
Monster
Bender
Diamond
Hobbes
Phoenix

Lily

Irish Water Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Samoyed

Border Collie
Vizsla

Boxer

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Siberian Husky

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Border Collie
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie

Sally Lewis
Susan Humphrey
Debbie Lang
Jamie Walton
Jamie Walton
Eileen Kickish
Jeannette Walder
Sheri Hudson
Deborah Cristiani
Debby Wheeler
Marsha Yaeger
Leslie Kuenzig
Sandy Shannon
Geri Hernandez
Jeannette Walder
Darlene Jay

Chris Card

Lori Barbee
Olga Chaiko
Michelle Kiernan
Sarah Naia Stier
Nici Parker
Shana Bereznay
Phyllis Alvarez

Lynne Harris



T2B |

South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

"pP" Arm# Call Name
08 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun [] 8011 Prudence
12 inch jump height
Sat 12001 Duffy
Sun L] 12034 Kimber
16 inch jump height
Fri Sat [] 16003 Spree
Fri Sat [] 16005 Echo
Sun [] 16006 Remi
Sun [] 16007 Colt
Sat Sun [] 16008 Sully
Fri Sat Sun [] 16010 Tye
Sat L] 16013 Vima
Fri Sat Sun [] 16027 Zina
Fri Sat [] 16029 Dazzy
Sat 16030 Shine
Sat Sun L] 16031 Talent
Fri [] 16039 Beckett
Fri Sat Sun 16044 Miss Millie
Fri Sat Sun [] 16045 Yeager
Fri [] 16050 Promise
Fri L] 16052 Favor
20 inch jump height
Fri 20008 Roxy
Sat Sun L] 20011 Suki
Sat [] 20013 Zooey
Fri L] 20021 Jamee
Sat [] 20026 Dottie
Sat [] 20039 Mika
Sat [] 20043 Dibs
Fri [] 20045 Poppy
Sat Sun L] 20046 Batman
Fri [] 20047 Whiskey
Fri 20055 Flower
Fri L] 20059 Breeze
Sat Sun [] 20061 Dart
Sat Sun [] 20063 Sushi
Sat [] 20066 Panda
Sat [] 20079 Rumor
Sun L] 20081 Reason
Fri [] 20083 Cayman
Fri L] 20088 Echo

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Border Collie

Pumi

Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Malinois

Samoyed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren

Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Border Collie

Boxer

Border Collie

Karen Hodge

2
Deborah Ward
Carol Curtiss

16
Lisa Hill
Tawn Sinclair
Barbara Stewart
Carol Curtiss
Vivian Wong
Kris Arnds
Bari Boersma
Yannick Guenet
Donna Murdoch
Margie Hanlon
Shannon Miller
Barbara E. Miller
Heather Kelly
Kris Arnds
Stephanie Spyr
Geri Hernandez

22
Jana Tibbetts
Tabitha Teutsch
Tracy England
Deborah Cristiani
Heather Thompson
Mary Wakabayashi
Stacey Steimle
Sarah Garvey
John Zappe
Anne Graumann
Jane Barack
Christine Coleman
Franz Miller
Susan Humphrey
Debbie Lang
Debby Wheeler
Anna Lewis
Marsha Yaeger
Sandy Shannon



Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Sat

24C

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

L] 20091
L] 20094

[] 20095
inch jump height
24001
24002
24004
24010
24014
24015
24017
24019
inch jump height

L] 24902

L] 24905

Dododgoon

Crafty
Sandy
Jade

Crack
Boomer
Hobbes
Monster
M
Diamond
Baby Ray
Jetta

Lily
Hank

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Giant Schnauzer
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Geri Hernandez
Eileen Kickish
Jeannette Walder
8
Michael Fields
Chris Card
Shana Bereznay
Michelle Kiernan
Michael Fields
Nici Parker
Jerri Lewis
Nancy Ledyard
2
Lynne Harris
Vee Balma



Arm# Call Name

Premier I
Height
Card
On-File
08 inch jump height
Fri 8004
Sat Sun 8007
12 inch jump height
Sat [] 12008
Sun 12009
Sun 12011
Sun 12016
Sat Sun 12023
Fri Sat 12029
Sat Sun 12031
16 inch jump height
Sat Sun 16002
Fri Sat 16003
Fri Sat Sun 16010
Sat 16012
Sun 16023
Fri Sat 16024
Sat Sun 16026
Fri Sat Sun 16027
Fri 16033
Fri Sat Sun 16043
Fri Sat 16046
Sat Sun 16049
20 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 20003
Fri Sat Sun 20007
Sat Sun 20013
Sat 20014
Sat 20019
Fri Sat Sun 20021
Sun 20026
Fri Sat Sun 20029
Sun 20033
Fri 20045
Fri Sat Sun 20047
Sat Sun L] 20063
Sat Sun [] 20064
Sat 20066
Fri Sat Sun 20067
Sat [] 20071

Daizy
Mojo

Game
Nani
Forrest
Panda
Sassy
Wink
Skipper

Kaze
Spree
Tye
Cannon
Kona
cherry garcia
Coco
Zina
Bizzy
Mack
Koty
Juno

Sniper
Vixen
Zooey
Caper
Rio
Jamee
Dottie
Jammer
Classic
Poppy
Whiskey
Sushi
Mars
Panda
Sochi
Wycked

South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Papillon
Shiba Inu

American Hairless Terrier
Poodle

Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested

Cocker Spaniel

Parson Russell Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Handler
2

Alan Rowley
Liz Dzubay
7

Suzanne Birdsall
Melody Michel
Gary Dickinson
Karen Dickinson
Sue Guzenske
Carla McAlister, Liz Carter
Sue Guzenske
12

Liz Dzubay

Lisa Hill

Kris Arnds

Nancy Gast

Billy Bell

Terri Rodriguez

Lynne Harris

Yannick Guenet

Nicole Wakida

Robyn M. McNutt

Donna Murdoch

Denise Gosik
16

Shirley Kuvelas
Jack Kuvelas
Tracy England
Melissa Henning
Teri Chang
Deborah Cristiani
Heather Thompson
Shirley Kuvelas
Anna Lewis

Sarah Garvey
Anne Graumann
Susan Humphrey
Luisa Lamore
Debbie Lang
Jamie Walton

Lysa Knight Goguen



24

Fri Sat Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
24C

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

inch jum

S [ ] R K K] K]

R R R R &I

inch jump height

24002
24009
24010
24015
24021

height

24901
24902
24903
24904
24905

Boomer
Guile
Monster
Diamond
Epic

Alibi
Lily
Helios
Ninja
Hank

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Giant Schnauzer

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

5

Chris Card
Olga Chaiko
Michelle Kiernan
Nici Parker
Nancy Brook

5

Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Luisa Lamore
Christine Leslie
Vee Balma



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 21-Dec 23)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Fri

Sat Sun

12

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
8004
8007
inch jump height
L] 12008
12011
12016
12023
12029
12031
12038
inch jump height
16002
16003
16010
16012
16023
16024
16026
16027
16039
16046
inch jump height
20002
20003
20007
20013
20014
20019
20020
20021
20026
20029
20033
20045
20047
L] 20063
[] 20064
20066
20067
L] 20071

Daizy
Mojo

Game
Forrest
Panda
Sassy
Wink
Skipper
Kelsey

Kaze

Spree

Tye

Cannon
Kona

cherry garcia
Coco

Zina

Beckett

Koty

Rumor
Sniper
Vixen
Zooey
Caper
Rio
Spoon
Jamee
Dottie
Jammer
Classic
Poppy
Whiskey
Sushi
Mars
Panda
Sochi
Wycked

Papillon
Shiba Inu

American Hairless Terrier
Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested

Cocker Spaniel

Parson Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

Alan Rowley
Liz Dzubay

7
Suzanne Birdsall
Gary Dickinson
Karen Dickinson
Sue Guzenske
Carla McAlister, Liz Carter
Sue Guzenske
Tawn Sinclair

10
Liz Dzubay
Lisa Hill
Kris Arnds
Nancy Gast
Billy Bell
Terri Rodriguez
Lynne Harris
Yannick Guenet
Barbara E. Miller
Donna Murdoch

18
Lori Barbee
Shirley Kuvelas
Jack Kuvelas
Tracy England
Melissa Henning
Teri Chang
Sasha Feiler
Deborah Cristiani
Heather Thompson
Shirley Kuvelas
Anna Lewis
Sarah Garvey
Anne Graumann
Susan Humphrey
Luisa Lamore
Debbie Lang
Jamie Walton
Lysa Knight Goguen



24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri

Fri Sat

Sat

24C

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

(R &] R RR] R

R &R R R

inch jump height

24002
24003
24009
24010
24015
24017
24021

inch jump height

24901
24902
24903
24904
24905

Boomer
Jif

Guile
Monster
Diamond
Baby Ray
Epic

Alibi
Lily
Helios
Ninja
Hank

Golden Retriever
Weimaraner
Border Collie
Giant Schnauzer

Belgian Sheepdog

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

7
Chris Card

Lori Barbee
Olga Chaiko
Michelle Kiernan
Nici Parker
Jerri Lewis
Nancy Brook

5
Melissa Henning
Lynne Harris
Luisa Lamore
Christine Leslie
Vee Balma



